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Bank Reconciliation at 31/03/2024

Cash in Hand 01/04/2023 166,306.95

ADD

Receipts 01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024 146,914.73

313,221.68

SUBTRACT

Payments 01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024 118,650.06

A Cash in Hand 31/03/2024 194,571.62

(per Cash Book)

Cash in hand per Bank Statements

Petty Cash 31/03/2024 66.10

HSBC Current Account a/c no. 3104907031/03/2024 16,657.31

Money Manager Account a/c no. 4104694231/03/2024 9,833.51

Arts Trust Money Manager Account a/c no. 5138770731/03/2024 0.00

High Interest Deposit Bond 31/03/2024 0.00

S137 a/c no. 31430734 31/03/2024 50,083.45

Sports Field Account a/c no. 1143414431/03/2024 6,817.19

Money Market (3 months) a/c no. 3074324031/03/2024 53,430.74

Money Market (6 months) a/c no. 9071729031/03/2024 66,527.48

203,415.78

Less unpresented payments 8,844.16

194,571.62

Plus unpresented receipts

B Adjusted Bank Balance 194,571.62

A = B Checks out OK


